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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+
 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 1:58.47Sears, Halle

26.91 29.61 31.01 30.94

STC-MN 142 2:00.94Outhwaite, Ariana

27.70 30.11 31.59 31.54

MACR-IA 143 2:01.30Ripke, Jada

27.36 30.49 31.93 31.52

Whalers-WI 134 2:02.08Enslin, Eleanor

27.21 30.39 32.85 31.63

STC-MN 145 2:04.91Willenbring, Chelsea

29.11 32.01 31.84 31.95

NHRN-MN 146 2:05.11Fadlalla, Maya

27.77 31.55 33.09 32.70

Aqua Pack-MN 147 2:06.31Boysen, Abbie

28.58 31.82 33.11 32.80

Bullsharks-IA 148 2:06.56Speers, Elizabeth

28.43 31.94 33.23 32.96

DSMY-IA 149 2:07.23Folden, Claire

29.61 32.01 32.96 32.65

MACR-IA 1310 2:08.05Carter, Ramsey

30.33 31.72 33.44 32.56

Blue Wave-IA 1311 2:11.49Case, Emma

29.42 33.53 34.75 33.79

MACR-IA 1412 2:12.12Wachtl, Kylie

29.44 33.24 35.05 34.39

Blue Wave-IA 1413 2:12.42Hernandez, Leia

29.49 32.64 35.42 34.87

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1414 2:12.88Roling, Rebecca

30.69 33.82 34.41 33.96

CYSC-MW 1315 2:13.93Gentile, Brandlyn

30.42 34.70 34.78 34.03

DSMY-IA 1416 2:13.98Molis, Ashley

31.92 34.77 34.86 32.43

STC-MN 1417 2:14.10St. Sauver, Addison

30.51 33.88 35.45 34.26

DSMY-IA 1318 2:14.97Evans, Ella

31.66 34.63 34.12 34.56

STC-MN 1419 2:15.13Belknap, Loretta

31.60 34.11 34.67 34.75

BHCP-IA 1320 2:15.16Seehase, Camryn

30.09 34.28 35.46 35.33

Blue Wave-IA 1321 2:15.19Elmore, Addison

30.89 34.73 36.15 33.42

NWSH-MN 1322 2:15.32Hanson, Isabel

30.68 34.23 35.28 35.13

DSMY-IA 1423 2:15.41Ocheltree, Hayden

30.54 34.09 35.83 34.95

Whalers-WI 1424 2:15.53Herron, Samantha

30.89 34.10 36.17 34.37

MACR-IA 1325 2:15.56Feldermann, Payton

31.37 33.94 35.61 34.64

Mus-Ia-IA 1426 2:15.72Engelkemier, Birdie

30.21 35.02 36.35 34.14

Dragons-IA 1427 2:17.90Stortz, Maya

31.36 34.95 36.96 34.63

DSMY-IA 1328 2:18.05Straw, Kaedyn

30.64 34.58 36.37 36.46

DSMY-IA 1429 2:18.21Beauchamp, Maddy

32.22 35.14 36.05 34.80

MACR-IA 1430 2:18.25Bodecker, Mya

31.48 35.42 36.13 35.22

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1331 2:18.61Dietz, Allison

30.72 35.17 37.18 35.54

Aqua Pack-MN 1332 2:19.69Taylor, Eva

30.85 36.70 36.16 35.98

Atlantic-IA 1333 2:20.17Christian, Kenna

31.02 34.79 37.11 37.25

SD-MN 1434 2:20.19Mogilevski, Mary

31.45 35.72 37.05 35.97

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1435 2:20.74Blum, Mallory

32.42 35.36 37.31 35.65

WBAY-MN 1336 2:20.81Baker, Dani

31.91 34.92 37.60 36.38

DSMY-IA 1337 2:21.47Riggs-Larson, Neena

32.78 35.83 37.11 35.75

Dragons-IA 1338 2:21.72Olson, Thela

31.67 36.69 38.25 35.11

DSMY-IA 1339 2:21.80Christopherson, Natalie

31.82 35.61 37.29 37.08

WBAY-MN 1340 2:21.91Hensel, Avery

32.97 36.24 36.74 35.96

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1341 2:21.99Powers, Ruth

31.56 35.65 37.95 36.83

Whalers-WI 1442 2:22.07Lowney, Dakota

31.02 35.25 37.74 38.06

SD-MN 1443 2:22.62Ma, Sophie

32.18 35.75 37.89 36.80

Bullsharks-IA 1344 2:23.56Dixon, Brynlee

31.41 37.23 38.27 36.65

NWSH-MN 1345 2:23.77Holmes, Marissa

33.20 35.58 37.48 37.51

ERYR-MN 1346 2:23.89Kedrowski, Marisa

33.30 37.16 37.52 35.91

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1447 2:23.94Dietz, Lily

32.07 36.77 38.55 36.55

SD-MN 1348 2:24.54Garske, Katherine

33.91 37.35 38.51 34.77

Northerns-MN 1449 2:25.17Birchhill, Isabella

32.55 36.38 38.60 37.64

Dolphins-MW 1450 2:26.25Peterson, Vanessa

32.19 37.02 38.62 38.42

Aqua Pack-MN 1451 2:27.30Hicks, Madellane

33.92 37.55 38.06 37.77

BRD-MN 1352 2:28.99Bowman, Tayla

33.24 38.08 38.94 38.73

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 141 1:44.60Bobick, Charlie

24.13 26.69 26.96 26.82

STC-MN 142 1:54.42Preisler, Amittai

25.86 28.98 29.80 29.78
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Linn Mar Aquatic Center
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(Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Barracudas-MW 143 1:56.87Novotny, Reid

26.40 29.86 30.59 30.02

DSMY-IA 134 1:57.84Smith, Jake

25.68 29.42 31.42 31.32

Aqua Pack-MN 14*5 1:59.02Peters, Hunter

26.43 30.20 31.68 30.71

NHRN-MN 13*5 1:59.02DeGroot, JJ

27.41 30.87 31.30 29.44

Mus-Ia-IA 137 1:59.07Diaz, Santi

26.88 29.60 31.48 31.11

DSMY-IA 138 2:02.80Kunkel, Sam

27.75 30.72 31.89 32.44

NHRN-MN 149 2:03.61Chapple, Trevor

27.87 31.32 31.97 32.45

DSMY-IA 1310 2:03.94Oh, Louie

28.26 31.76 32.57 31.35

NS-IA 1311 2:04.76VanLandschoot, Matrix

28.34 31.26 32.74 32.42

NHRN-MN 1312 2:06.41Ferro, Gavin

28.95 31.75 33.05 32.66

MACR-IA 1413 2:06.85Dixson, Korbin

29.06 31.47 33.03 33.29

STC-MN 1414 2:07.33Scapanski, Andrew

28.65 32.24 33.23 33.21

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1415 2:07.96Hoffman, Joey

28.73 32.38 33.67 33.18

DSMY-IA 1416 2:08.10Kuennen, Ben

29.09 32.10 33.91 33.00

Blue Wave-IA 1317 2:08.16Randall, Eli

29.44 31.63 33.71 33.38

Barracudas-MW 1418 2:08.37Given, James

29.10 32.06 33.37 33.84

NS-IA 1319 2:08.39Zimmer, Cameron

29.97 32.70 33.67 32.05

BBST-IA 1320 2:09.94Phillips, Eli

29.87 33.30 34.31 32.46

DSMY-IA 1421 2:11.14Martin, Alex

29.29 33.51 34.94 33.40

Whalers-WI 1422 2:11.57Bertagnoli, Reid

29.06 33.38 34.89 34.24

NWSH-MN 1423 2:11.69Sanchez, Remy

30.14 34.89 34.77 31.89

CYSC-MW 1324 2:12.95Recek, Wyatt

29.47 33.76 35.27 34.45

Hurricanes-IA 1325 2:14.47Kelly, Jude

30.75 34.82 34.61 34.29

Whalers-WI 1426 2:15.08Wittkopf, Hugo

30.22 34.37 36.00 34.49

 
Event 55  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 151 1:56.68Westling, Izzy

27.18 30.14 30.14 29.22

STC-MN 172 1:57.67Kilgard, Ellie

27.07 29.53 30.71 30.36

BRD-MN 153 2:01.39Duerr, Avery

27.95 30.25 32.03 31.16

Waterbugs 174 2:06.61Stewart, Caitlyn

28.95 31.62 32.98 33.06

MACR-IA 185 2:07.70Calonder, Avary

29.32 32.15 33.30 32.93

Whalers-WI 176 2:08.08Bartling, Addison

28.63 31.62 32.66 35.17

Barracudas-MW 167 2:08.28Baxa, Jaedyn

28.85 32.41 33.80 33.22

STC-MN 158 2:09.10Kilgard, Kelsie

30.14 32.87 33.62 32.47

Waterbugs 179 2:09.36Skaggs, Tristen

30.66 32.91 33.78 32.01

Blue Wave-IA 1510 2:10.58Gummert, Maisie

29.57 32.95 34.56 33.50

DSMY-IA 1511 2:10.88Cline, Haven

29.51 33.86 34.39 33.12

Wahoos-IA 1512 2:11.44Welp, Ella

29.91 32.79 35.06 33.68

Bullsharks-IA 1513 2:12.45Ritter, Olivia

28.60 32.20 34.87 36.78

Hurricanes-IA 1614 2:13.79Morrison, Lillyann

29.81 33.54 35.09 35.35

MACR-IA 1615 2:13.95Slosiarek, Katie

30.31 33.41 35.61 34.62

Bullsharks-IA 1516 2:14.44Dascher, Emma

29.99 34.02 35.40 35.03

Waterbugs 1517 2:14.50Smith, Zoie

30.64 34.42 35.98 33.46

STC-MN 1518 2:14.72Reitmeier, Allie

31.96 34.73 34.01 34.02

Waterbugs 1819 2:14.77Miller, Liberty

31.16 33.90 35.10 34.61

MACR-IA 1520 2:16.54Foerster, Sarah

31.13 35.52 36.57 33.32

Wahoos-IA 1721 2:17.04Ludwig, Brooke

31.09 34.70 35.66 35.59

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1722 2:17.78Dietz, Laura

31.22 34.05 36.10 36.41

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1623 2:17.85Borgerding, Taylor

31.16 35.74 36.01 34.94

Barracudas-MW 1624 2:17.98Given, Brooke

31.52 35.28 36.07 35.11

Whalers-WI 1725 2:19.30Demers, Rylee

31.39 34.86 36.27 36.78

 
Event 56  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 171 1:46.65West, Sheppard

24.09 26.56 28.23 27.77

STC-MN 172 1:53.61Jokinen, Hunter

26.87 29.23 29.89 27.62

Whalers-WI 173 1:54.07Duzell, Joey

25.68 29.02 29.11 30.26

BBST-IA 154 1:54.76Miller, Oliver

26.48 29.14 30.20 28.94
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(Event 56  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 155 1:54.79Lucas, Gavin

26.02 29.43 30.38 28.96

Blue Wave-IA 156 1:55.58Randall, Kade

26.18 28.58 30.32 30.50

Dubq Dolphins-IA 187 1:56.13Coyle, Dustin

27.28 29.87 30.02 28.96

STC-MN 168 1:56.78Scapanski, Evan

27.47 29.47 30.39 29.45

Hurricanes-IA 159 1:57.08Zimmeht, Elliott

27.53 30.00 29.68 29.87

MACR-IA 1510 1:57.65Calonder, Braydon

25.30 28.78 31.52 32.05

Whalers-WI 1511 1:59.74Stone, Madden

27.51 29.67 31.65 30.91

STC-MN 1512 1:59.78Mickelsen, Xavier

26.94 29.90 31.45 31.49

Atlantic-IA 1713 1:59.87Rieken, Keaten

27.09 31.66 31.60 29.52

Blue Wave-IA 1714 1:59.99Case, Kaden

27.26 31.09 31.44 30.20

Whalers-WI 1915 2:00.02Fish, Ezekiel

26.48 29.35 31.61 32.58

Barracudas-MW 1616 2:00.22Carrera, Sean

25.68 29.79 31.80 32.95

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1817 2:01.82Drew, Reece

27.93 30.86 31.68 31.35

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1618 2:02.26Noel, Finn

28.19 30.95 33.03 30.09

Dragons-IA 1819 2:02.30Kurylo, Anthony

27.84 30.91 32.27 31.28

Whalers-WI 1520 2:03.24Meece, Zachery

28.83 31.39 32.08 30.94

NHRN-MN 1621 2:03.84Thorson, Tryggve

27.36 30.70 32.42 33.36

ERYR-MN 1622 2:04.75Overby, Henry

28.14 31.10 32.47 33.04

Hurricanes-IA 1523 2:04.99Calhoun, Kyle

28.20 31.40 32.93 32.46

MACR-IA 1524 2:05.13Trotta, Anthony

27.45 31.34 33.37 32.97

Whalers-WI 1725 2:08.05Bird, Nolan

27.79 31.60 34.17 34.49

Whalers-WI 1726 2:11.84Kittelson, Connor

28.47 31.81 35.52 36.04

 
Event 58  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hurricanes-IA 121 2:45.73Gevock, Piper

37.18 43.54 43.76 41.25

YMCA Tsunami-MW 112 2:56.91Trenkle, Aurora

39.56 44.87 45.86 46.62

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMCA Tsunami-MW 111 2:17.04Hammond, Ivan

28.64 34.86 37.99 35.55

MACR-IA 122 2:28.30Saputra, Nathan

31.95 36.16 39.97 40.22

 
Event 60  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 2:36.85Ocheltree, Hayden

33.99 39.65 41.40 41.81

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 2:07.40Harris, Gage

28.94 32.42 32.75 33.29

MACR-IA 132 2:08.43Knapp, Isaac

26.80 31.95 34.02 35.66

STC-MN 143 2:11.56Preisler, Amittai

29.33 33.61 34.63 33.99

DSMY-IA 134 2:13.25Walsh, Jack

27.99 33.39 34.96 36.91

 
Event 61  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 151 2:17.96Woolums, Brynnly

28.66 32.88 37.84 38.58

NWSH-MN 162 2:28.69Fay, Rhiannon

30.36 38.11 40.21 40.01

STC-MN 163 2:35.72Willenbring, Megan

30.19 37.90 41.58 46.05

 
Event 62  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 171 2:01.60West, Sheppard

26.51 31.65 32.41 31.03

Dubq Dolphins-IA 182 2:02.05Herber, Jarrett

26.80 30.45 31.67 33.13

STC-MN 173 2:09.51Jokinen, Hunter

28.84 31.83 33.96 34.88

ERYR-MN 154 2:13.11Fouquette, Matthew

29.74 33.90 34.43 35.04

Hurricanes-IA 185 2:13.91Calhoun, Nathan

26.93 31.98 35.74 39.26

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.94STC-MN

1) Willenbring, Chelsea 14 2) Outhwaite, Ariana 14

3) St. Sauver, Addison 14 4) Kilgard, Claire 12

28.49 31.70 29.45 25.30

A2 2:04.32MACR-IA

1) Ripke, Jada 14 2) Bodecker, Mya 14

3) Feldermann, Payton 13 4) Wachtl, Kylie 14

28.64 44.15 24.42 27.11
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:05.04Whalers-WI

1) Lowney, Dakota 14 2) Enslin, Eleanor 13

3) Skandel, Dillan 13 4) Polacsek, Reva 13

33.02 32.00 31.68 28.34

A4 2:06.09Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Hoffman, Ellie 13 2) Powers, Ruth 13

3) Vilar, Tessa 12 4) Roling, Rebecca 14

33.12 36.37 30.82 25.78

A5 2:06.12DSMY-IA

1) Folden, Claire 14 2) Molis, Ashley 14

3) Ocheltree, Hayden 14 4) Kearney, Allie 13

31.55 36.32 30.80 27.45

A6 2:06.50Blue Wave-IA

1) Elmore, Addison 13 2) Beek, Adele 13

3) Behounek, Avery 12 4) Ceren, Drea 13

33.20 34.76 29.86 28.68

B7 x2:07.88MACR-IA

1) Luck, Addison 14 2) Crist, Josie 13

3) Carter, Ramsey 13 4) Wiechert, Milla 13

31.68 37.13 31.44 27.63

B8 x2:08.44DSMY-IA

1) Parker, Kenna 14 2) Evans, Ella 13

3) Christopherson, Natalie 13 4) Riggs-Larson, Neena 13

31.98 36.49 30.73 29.24

A9 2:10.26SD-MN

1) Carlson, Esme 14 2) Mogilevski, Mary 14

3) Ma, Sophie 14 4) Garske, Katherine 13

35.32 34.68 31.20 29.06

A10 2:11.75Atlantic-IA

1) Christian, Kenna 13 2) Miller, Josie 12

3) Larsen, Faith 13 4) Jensen, Jenna 12

34.27 39.84 30.46 27.18

A11 2:12.76WBAY-MN

1) Miller, Anna 12 2) Hokeness, Britta 12

3) Baker, Dani 13 4) Hensel, Avery 13

34.05 37.81 32.10 28.80

A12 2:15.04YMCA Tsunami-MW

1) Lind, Bridget 11 2) Dietz, Lily 14

3) Trenkle, Aurora 11 4) Dietz, Allison 13

34.38 43.93 28.35 28.38

C13 x2:18.66DSMY-IA

1) Gustafson, Amanda 14 2) Richey, Kaisa 14

3) Straw, Kaedyn 13 4) Beauchamp, Maddy 14

35.03 39.97 34.03 29.63

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.41DSMY-IA

1) Martin, Alex 14 2) Smith, Jake 13

3) Harris, Gage 13 4) Johnson, Evan 13

28.91 29.55 25.63 24.32

A2 1:51.07MACR-IA

1) Brown, Hayden 14 2) Martin, Sam 14

3) Knapp, Isaac 13 4) Dixson, Korbin 14

28.50 30.95 24.79 26.83

B3 x1:55.01DSMY-IA

1) Kunkel, Sam 13 2) Molis, Preston 14

3) Walsh, Jack 13 4) Oh, Louie 13

31.44 30.95 27.42 25.20

A4 1:58.26Whalers-WI

1) Wittkopf, Hugo 14 2) Pagnucci, Marc 13

3) Raisanen, Levi 13 4) Bird, Dane 14

32.40 32.04 27.76 26.06

A5 2:00.25Mus-Ia-IA

1) Leavens, Will 12 2) Warren, Maddox 14

3) Diaz, Santi 13 4) Hunter, Cohen 12

32.51 29.87 28.05 29.82

C6 x2:04.05DSMY-IA

1) Locher, Henry 13 2) Gatzionis, Gregory 14

3) Palmer, Jackson 13 4) Kuennen, Ben 14

30.11 35.46 31.46 27.02

B7 x2:05.08MACR-IA

1) Sams, Everett 14 2) Levisay, Ethan 13

3) Tuuri, Davin 14 4) LeDoux, Quinn 14

32.12 35.81 29.86 27.29

A--- DQ 2:01.07STC-MN

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Akers, Jack 12 2) Huberty, Callum 14

3) Preisler, Amittai 14 4) Scapanski, Andrew 14

32.34 37.97 25.96 24.80

 
Event 65  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.23STC-MN

1) Kilgard, Kelsie 15 2) Westling, Izzy 15

3) Willenbring, Megan 16 4) Kilgard, Ellie 17

30.64 30.57 27.02 25.00

A2 2:01.37Bullsharks-IA

1) Ritter, Olivia 15 2) Dixon, Brynlee 13

3) Hinshaw, Rebecca 15 4) Speers, Elizabeth 14

31.27 38.32 26.54 25.24

A3 2:01.95Waterbugs

1) Smith, Zoie 15 2) Stewart, Caitlyn 17

3) Miller, Liberty 18 4) Skaggs, Tristen 17

32.40 32.46 30.47 26.62

A4 2:03.37MACR-IA

1) Calonder, Avary 18 2) Slosiarek, Katie 16

3) Foerster, Sarah 15 4) Barber, Josie 16

29.91 36.16 30.27 27.03

A5 2:05.13ERYR-MN

1) Grittner, Riley 15 2) Kedrowski, Marisa 13

3) Craig, Kyleigh 16 4) St Martin, Ellie 13

30.26 36.84 30.37 27.66

A6 2:05.43Barracudas-MW

1) Baxa, Jaedyn 16 2) Scheele, Izzy 14

3) Given, Brooke 16 4) Zierlein, Olivia 14

30.29 36.39 30.56 28.19

A7 2:06.87Blue Wave-IA

1) Case, Emma 13 2) Case, Rachel 15

3) Gummert, Maisie 15 4) Hernandez, Leia 14

33.61 36.73 31.08 25.45
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Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 65  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 2:07.76Whalers-WI

1) Bartling, Addison 17 2) Lisi, Noranna 14

3) Demers, Rylee 17 4) Herron, Samantha 14

31.09 35.83 32.30 28.54

A9 2:09.17Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Pickel, Kortney 16 2) Sheehan, Lexy 14

3) Borgerding, Taylor 16 4) Blum, Mallory 14

33.30 35.31 31.61 28.95

A10 2:09.20BRD-MN

1) Bowman, Tayla 13 2) Rabasco, Corrina 13

3) Duerr, Avery 15 4) Ploof, Isabelle 16

36.71 38.81 28.89 24.79

A11 2:11.51NWSH-MN

1) Holmes, Marissa 13 2) Stromstad, Sophia 14

3) Hanson, Isabel 13 4) Fay, Rhiannon 16

35.27 37.72 32.35 26.17

A12 2:16.37NHRN-MN

1) Gore, Char 12 2) Maass, Gen 15

3) Fadlalla, Maya 14 4) Jones, Lucy 12

35.04 41.36 29.01 30.96

A--- DQ 2:02.76Aqua Pack-MN

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Greenman, Gracie 14 2) Taylor, Eva 13

3) Tauger, Madison 15 4) Boysen, Abbie 14

28.06 37.46 31.75 25.49

 
Event 66  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.31STC-MN

1) Bobick, Charlie 14 2) Scapanski, Evan 16

3) Mickelsen, Xavier 15 4) Jokinen, Hunter 17

25.40 28.30 26.66 21.95

A2 1:42.60Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Coyle, Dustin 18 2) Freund, Duncan 15

3) Herber, Jarrett 18 4) Powers, Kyle 16

28.32 28.37 24.38 21.53

A3 1:43.97Whalers-WI

1) Pagnucci, Aiden 15 2) Pagnucci, Paolo 17

3) Fish, Ezekiel 19 4) Duzell, Joey 17

27.51 28.92 24.70 22.84

A4 1:44.05MACR-IA

1) Lucas, Gavin 15 2) Calonder, Braydon 15

3) West, Sheppard 17 4) Gravelin, Lucas 17

25.78 30.14 24.66 23.47

A5 1:50.82BBST-IA

1) Kaiser, Ray 16 2) Weston, Ethan 15

3) Miller, Oliver 15 4) Profit, Carson 13

27.05 31.75 28.19 23.83

A6 1:52.00ERYR-MN

1) Burns-Hawker, David 14 2) Shpak, Yauheni 15

3) Fouquette, Matthew 15 4) Overby, Henry 16

29.70 30.46 25.73 26.11

A7 1:59.49Hurricanes-IA

1) Zimmeht, Elliott 15 2) Kelly, Jude 13

3) Calhoun, Kyle 15 4) Lowenberg, Kallen 13

29.73 35.79 29.19 24.78

B8 x2:00.20Whalers-WI

1) Kittelson, Connor 17 2) Stone, Madden 15

3) Fish, Oso 15 4) Bird, Nolan 17

32.30 31.40 30.46 26.04

A9 2:00.72Red Rays

1) White, John 17 2) Sells, Nate 17

3) Wilson, Benjamin 14 4) White, Leo 13

32.38 29.66 31.82 26.86

A10 2:03.20NHRN-MN

1) Ferro, Gavin 13 2) Thorson, Tryggve 16

3) DeGroot, JJ 13 4) Taylor, Emery 16

34.28 33.58 31.32 24.02

A11 2:05.32Barracudas-MW

1) Carrera, Sean 16 2) Novotny, Reid 14

3) Steinfeldt, Trenton 11 4) Given, James 14

29.85 35.67 33.58 26.22

A12 2:11.02Blue Wave-IA

1) Randall, Eli 13 2) Greazel, Joe 13

3) Case, Kaden 17 4) Randall, Kade 15

34.44 44.33 27.07 25.18

C13 x2:11.28Whalers-WI

1) Meece, Zachery 15 2) Sasser, William 13

3) Burnes, Karsen 12 4) Bertagnoli, Reid 14

30.56 41.30 32.53 26.89

 
Event 68  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 2:24.92Magers, Anndee

34.86 36.97 37.88 35.21

SPNY-IA 122 2:30.69McFarland, Aubrey

34.91 38.48 39.66 37.64

BBST-IA 113 2:31.27Phillips, Reese

35.53 39.71 39.71 36.32

DSMY-IA 124 2:31.33Brugman, Abigail

35.18 38.85 40.27 37.03

Hurricanes-IA 125 2:32.29Morrison, Penelope

35.29 39.11 40.39 37.50

DSMY-IA 126 2:34.74Cygankova, Lidia

38.29 39.69 38.97 37.79

DSMY-IA 127 2:34.96Hajduch, Emma

36.16 39.90 40.70 38.20

SPNY-IA 118 2:35.20Black, Makayla

35.44 39.69 40.98 39.09

Wahoos-IA 129 2:46.73Frideres, Keira

39.55 42.64 44.00 40.54

Whalers-WI 1210 2:47.85Anderson, Gabby

40.41 43.37 44.52 39.55

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-MW 111 2:17.16Rasmussen, Dean

33.59 35.50 33.85 34.22

MACR-IA 122 2:21.67Nizolek, Jacob

33.15 36.32 37.37 34.83

DSMY-IA 123 2:27.25Pellett, Colton

34.06 36.79 37.99 38.41

Blue Wave-IA 114 2:33.54Nunn, Cohen

35.16 39.56 40.26 38.56
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 68  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 125 2:34.37Nanaziashvili, David

36.25 39.27 39.73 39.12

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 58.85Sears, Halle

28.52 30.33

Aqua Pack-MN 142 59.16Greenman, Gracie

29.28 29.88

MACR-IA 143 1:00.83Ripke, Jada

29.35 31.48

STC-MN 144 1:01.18Willenbring, Chelsea

29.84 31.34

Barracudas-MW 145 1:06.28Scheele, Izzy

31.53 34.75

Aqua Pack-MN 146 1:06.34Boysen, Abbie

31.88 34.46

DSMY-IA 147 1:06.99Folden, Claire

32.24 34.75

MACR-IA 148 1:08.11Luck, Addison

32.76 35.35

NHRN-MN 149 1:08.25Fadlalla, Maya

33.45 34.80

Hurricanes-IA 1410 1:08.97Morrison, Daphanie

32.84 36.13

DSMY-IA 1411 1:09.47Parker, Kenna

33.53 35.94

MACR-IA 1412 1:09.67Wachtl, Kylie

34.08 35.59

DSMY-IA 1313 1:09.74Kearney, Allie

33.21 36.53

Blue Wave-IA 1314 1:10.14Case, Emma

34.50 35.64

CYSC-MW 1315 1:10.30Gentile, Brandlyn

33.98 36.32

SD-MN 1416 1:10.70Mogilevski, Mary

33.78 36.92

MACR-IA 13*17 1:10.82Feldermann, Payton

34.38 36.44

STC-MN 14*17 1:10.82St. Sauver, Addison

35.19 35.63

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1419 1:11.54Roling, Rebecca

34.03 37.51

ERYR-MN 1420 1:11.65Mbuba, Makena

33.03 38.62

MAQ-IA 1321 1:11.67Millsap, Morgan

34.34 37.33

BRD-MN 1322 1:12.06Rabasco, Corrina

35.13 36.93

DSMY-IA 1323 1:12.13Riggs-Larson, Neena

34.82 37.31

OSKY-IA 1424 1:12.97Walter, Ella

33.89 39.08

Blue Wave-IA 1325 1:13.23Elmore, Addison

35.53 37.70

Dragons-IA 1426 1:13.47Stortz, Maya

35.66 37.81

Dolphins-MW 1327 1:13.78Vandersnick, Raya

38.27

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1328 1:14.03Dietz, Allison

35.58 38.45

Whalers-WI 1429 1:14.06Lowney, Dakota

36.15 37.91

DSMY-IA 1330 1:14.14Straw, Kaedyn

36.28 37.86

DSMY-IA 1431 1:14.88Gustafson, Amanda

36.13 38.75

DSMY-IA 1432 1:14.95Ocheltree, Hayden

36.91 38.04

NWSH-MN 1333 1:15.07Holmes, Marissa

36.34 38.73

SD-MN 1434 1:15.55Carlson, Esme

37.85

DSMY-IA 1435 1:16.51Richey, Kaisa

39.70

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 141 55.00Bobick, Charlie

26.18 28.82

STC-MN 142 1:01.03Preisler, Amittai

29.79 31.24

MACR-IA 143 1:01.23Brown, Hayden

29.91 31.32

BBST-IA 134 1:01.80Profit, Carson

30.31 31.49

ERYR-MN 145 1:02.15Burns-Hawker, David

30.66 31.49

NWSH-MN 136 1:02.26Vestrum, Miles

29.76 32.50

Barracudas-MW 147 1:02.47Novotny, Reid

29.96 32.51

DSMY-IA 138 1:03.32Harris, Gage

30.83 32.49

DSMY-IA 149 1:03.79Molis, Preston

31.08 32.71

Mus-Ia-IA 1310 1:04.47Diaz, Santi

31.04 33.43

DSMY-IA 1311 1:04.87Johnson, Evan

30.94 33.93

NHRN-MN 1312 1:05.14DeGroot, JJ

31.64 33.50

DSMY-IA 1413 1:06.14Martin, Alex

32.55 33.59

NS-IA 1314 1:06.46VanLandschoot, Matrix

31.61 34.85

NHRN-MN 1415 1:06.83Chapple, Trevor

31.98 34.85

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1416 1:06.88Hoffman, Joey

32.43 34.45

DSMY-IA 1317 1:07.08Kunkel, Sam

31.83 35.25
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Whalers-WI 1318 1:07.28Raisanen, Levi

32.64 34.64

MACR-IA 1419 1:07.60Sams, Everett

32.87 34.73

DSMY-IA 1320 1:08.08Oh, Louie

33.40 34.68

Dragons-IA 1421 1:08.52Bethel, Alexander

32.52 36.00

CYSC-MW 1322 1:08.58Mach, Brady

34.37 34.21

BBST-IA 1323 1:09.85Phillips, Eli

33.91 35.94

NS-IA 1324 1:10.38Zimmer, Cameron

33.56 36.82

DSMY-IA 1425 1:13.24Kuennen, Ben

34.96 38.28

 
Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bullsharks-IA 151 1:01.51Hinshaw, Rebecca

30.33 31.18

MACR-IA 182 1:01.85Calonder, Avary

30.22 31.63

Barracudas-MW 163 1:04.36Baxa, Jaedyn

30.83 33.53

ERYR-MN 154 1:05.03Grittner, Riley

31.35 33.68

Whalers-WI 175 1:05.68Bartling, Addison

31.32 34.36

BRD-MN 166 1:06.22Ploof, Isabelle

31.99 34.23

MACR-IA 167 1:07.78Slosiarek, Katie

32.98 34.80

MACR-IA 158 1:08.61Foerster, Sarah

33.43 35.18

DSMY-IA 159 1:09.42Cline, Haven

33.36 36.06

Waterbugs 1510 1:10.02Smith, Zoie

34.50 35.52

MACR-IA 1511 1:10.17Crist, Hadley

33.99 36.18

Bullsharks-IA 1512 1:10.18Ritter, Olivia

33.58 36.60

Wahoos-IA 1713 1:10.24Ludwig, Brooke

33.76 36.48

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1614 1:10.29Borgerding, Taylor

33.96 36.33

FAST-MW 1515 1:12.11Rasmussen, Alexis

ERYR-MN 1616 1:12.14Craig, Kyleigh

35.35 36.79

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1717 1:13.03Dietz, Laura

35.20 37.83

 
Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 56.16Lucas, Gavin

26.84 29.32

STC-MN 172 57.01Jokinen, Hunter

28.60 28.41

BBST-IA 163 57.38Kaiser, Ray

27.56 29.82

Dubq Dolphins-IA 184 1:00.64Coyle, Dustin

29.37 31.27

Dubq Dolphins-IA 185 1:02.05Herber, Jarrett

30.16 31.89

Hurricanes-IA 156 1:02.69Zimmeht, Elliott

30.85 31.84

Whalers-WI 157 1:03.39Pagnucci, Aiden

31.02 32.37

MACR-IA 158 1:04.13Trotta, Anthony

30.30 33.83

Hurricanes-IA 159 1:04.41Calhoun, Kyle

30.98 33.43

 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-IA 141 2:43.37Kasperbauer, Ella

35.89 41.35 42.66 43.47

DSMY-IA 132 2:48.34Kearney, Allie

38.70 43.80 43.24 42.60

ERYR-MN 133 2:51.94Kedrowski, Marisa

41.20 43.99 44.09 42.66

Dubq Dolphins-IA 134 2:52.02Powers, Ruth

39.60 44.45 45.46 42.51

Dubq Dolphins-IA 145 2:52.62Sheehan, Lexy

38.49 44.12 44.87 45.14

Blue Wave-IA 136 2:54.50Beek, Adele

37.92 44.54 47.35 44.69

DSMY-IA 147 2:54.78Molis, Ashley

38.62 45.37 45.38 45.41

DSMY-IA 138 2:56.03Evans, Ella

39.74 45.19 46.27 44.83

MACR-IA 149 2:56.14Bodecker, Mya

38.72 44.56 46.99 45.87

Whalers-WI 1410 2:58.58Lisi, Noranna

38.68 44.23 47.44 48.23

Whalers-WI 1311 2:59.03Skandel, Dillan

40.71 46.20 45.59 46.53

Aqua Pack-MN 1312 2:59.65Taylor, Eva

40.61 46.92 47.13 44.99

Bullsharks-IA 1313 3:01.66Dixon, Brynlee

38.85 45.15 49.12 48.54

WASH-IA 1414 3:05.84Messer, Makenzie

41.11 46.97 48.67 49.09

 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 141 2:12.59Bobick, Charlie

29.99 33.50 33.84 35.26
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 74  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aqua Pack-MN 142 2:27.06Peters, Hunter

31.72 36.68 39.17 39.49

Mus-Ia-IA 143 2:29.09Warren, Maddox

32.18 38.53 38.18 40.20

DSMY-IA 134 2:36.44Oh, Louie

36.24 40.07 40.27 39.86

DSMY-IA 135 2:38.80Walsh, Jack

34.79 42.24 40.39 41.38

DSMY-IA 136 2:44.08Locher, Henry

37.14 41.94 43.12 41.88

CYSC-MW 137 2:48.56Recek, Wyatt

37.17 42.11 44.59 44.69

Hurricanes-IA 138 2:48.62Kelly, Jude

37.08 43.36 44.55 43.63

 
Event 75  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 151 2:32.06Westling, Izzy

34.52 39.51 39.39 38.64

Waterbugs 172 2:32.47Stewart, Caitlyn

34.37 38.40 41.06 38.64

STC-MN 153 2:47.19Reitmeier, Allie

39.11 44.04 42.31 41.73

Waterbugs 184 2:47.89Miller, Liberty

37.44 42.73 44.01 43.71

Hurricanes-IA 165 2:54.14Morrison, Lillyann

36.43 43.03 47.01 47.67

Dubq Dolphins-IA 166 3:06.10Pickel, Kortney

40.73 47.66 49.59 48.12

 
Event 76  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dubq Dolphins-IA 151 2:18.21Freund, Duncan

29.65 35.08 38.25 35.23

STC-MN 162 2:18.54Scapanski, Evan

30.75 35.68 36.71 35.40

STC-MN 153 2:27.11Mickelsen, Xavier

32.79 38.21 38.33 37.78

Hurricanes-IA 184 2:27.25Calhoun, Nathan

31.91 37.89 39.11 38.34

Whalers-WI 175 2:28.67Pagnucci, Paolo

32.05 36.79 39.63 40.20

Whalers-WI 156 2:28.77Stone, Madden

34.48 36.74 40.45 37.10

ERYR-MN 157 2:33.76Shpak, Yauheni

33.07 38.62 41.97 40.10

BBST-IA 158 2:37.55Weston, Ethan

33.66 39.19 41.49 43.21

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.91MACR-IA

1) Carter, Ramsey 13 2) Wachtl, Kylie 14

3) Feldermann, Payton 13 4) Ripke, Jada 14

29.48 1:01.08 28.55 59.76

28.99 1:00.77 26.87 56.30

A2 4:03.32Blue Wave-IA

1) Elmore, Addison 13 2) Case, Emma 13

3) Behounek, Avery 12 4) Hernandez, Leia 14

29.22 1:01.06 29.50 1:01.17

30.24 1:02.83 16.35 58.26

A3 4:06.32Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Roling, Rebecca 14 2) Blum, Mallory 14

3) Hoffman, Ellie 13 4) Vilar, Tessa 12

27.57 59.31 30.32 1:03.75

29.13 1:02.06 29.15 1:01.20

A4 4:08.01DSMY-IA

1) Molis, Ashley 14 2) Ocheltree, Hayden 14

3) Christopherson, Natalie 13 4) Folden, Claire 14

29.67 1:01.04 29.89 1:03.38

30.50 1:04.31 28.47 59.28

B5 x4:13.76MACR-IA

1) Bodecker, Mya 14 2) Wiechert, Milla 13

3) Crist, Josie 13 4) Luck, Addison 14

30.77 1:04.09 29.86 1:03.01

30.40 1:05.18 28.71 1:01.48

B6 x4:17.19DSMY-IA

1) Straw, Kaedyn 13 2) Evans, Ella 13

3) Beauchamp, Maddy 14 4) Kearney, Allie 13

31.28 1:06.45 30.81 1:04.96

30.26 1:03.68 28.95 1:02.10

A7 4:17.37Atlantic-IA

1) Christian, Kenna 13 2) Miller, Josie 12

3) Jensen, Jenna 12 4) Larsen, Faith 13

30.63 1:04.21 31.25 1:05.47

31.44 1:06.56 28.77 1:01.13

A8 4:22.70Aqua Pack-MN

1) Hicks, Madellane 14 2) Tauger, Madison 15

3) Krueger, Tailynn 11 4) Wadding, Harper 11

33.11 1:09.60 29.73 1:03.82

30.41 1:03.86 30.45 1:05.42

C9 x4:23.88DSMY-IA

1) Gustafson, Amanda 14 2) Richey, Kaisa 14

3) Parker, Kenna 14 4) Riggs-Larson, Neena 13

32.71 1:07.59 30.60 1:06.22

31.56 1:04.72 31.02 1:05.35

A10 4:24.49Whalers-WI

1) Herron, Samantha 14 2) Polacsek, Reva 13

3) Lowney, Dakota 14 4) Skandel, Dillan 13

30.98 1:03.86 29.64 1:05.39

30.81 1:06.02 33.12 1:09.22

A11 4:24.75SD-MN

1) Ma, Sophie 14 2) Mogilevski, Mary 14

3) Carlson, Esme 14 4) Garske, Katherine 13

30.83 1:05.28 29.33 1:03.33

32.78 1:09.70 31.91 1:06.44

A12 4:29.19YMCA Tsunami-MW

1) Dietz, Allison 13 2) Dietz, Lily 14

3) Trenkle, Aurora 11 4) Lind, Bridget 11

30.89 1:05.94 31.57 1:08.01

15.12 32.47 1:07.26 1:42.77
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Event 78  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:40.63DSMY-IA

1) Smith, Jake 13 2) Oh, Louie 13

3) Johnson, Evan 13 4) Harris, Gage 13

25.29 53.95 26.69 56.03

26.57 57.09 25.44 53.56

A2 3:43.34MACR-IA

1) Martin, Sam 14 2) Tuuri, Davin 14

3) Brown, Hayden 14 4) Knapp, Isaac 13

26.28 56.09 28.91 1:00.27

27.01 56.39 23.99 50.59

B3 x3:54.55DSMY-IA

1) Kunkel, Sam 13 2) Kuennen, Ben 14

3) Gatzionis, Gregory 14 4) Walsh, Jack 13

27.77 58.42 28.76 1:00.48

27.70 59.27 26.88 56.38

C4 x3:57.19DSMY-IA

1) Martin, Alex 14 2) Palmer, Jackson 13

3) Molis, Preston 14 4) Locher, Henry 13

27.36 58.44 28.92 1:00.70

27.78 59.81 27.89 58.24

A5 4:01.90Whalers-WI

1) Pagnucci, Marc 13 2) Bird, Dane 14

3) Bertagnoli, Reid 14 4) Raisanen, Levi 13

28.96 1:01.83 29.16 1:01.47

28.75 1:00.21 28.05 58.39

B6 x4:03.09MACR-IA

1) Levisay, Ethan 13 2) LeDoux, Quinn 14

3) Sams, Everett 14 4) Dixson, Korbin 14

28.46 1:00.60 30.31 1:02.78

29.32 1:01.46 27.81 58.25

A7 4:16.10Mus-Ia-IA

1) Lussman, Owen 12 2) Erwin, Mav 11

3) Warren, Maddox 14 4) Diaz, Santi 13

31.38 1:05.45 33.67 1:12.89

28.89 1:01.40 27.03 56.36

A8 4:25.65Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Stanton, Oliver 11 2) Hillebrand, Cooper 11

3) Hoffman, Joey 14 4) McNamara, Will 12

31.09 1:06.63 36.69 1:18.37

27.40 58.74 28.07 1:01.91

 
Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:52.77Bullsharks-IA

1) Speers, Elizabeth 14 2) Dascher, Emma 15

3) Ritter, Olivia 15 4) Hinshaw, Rebecca 15

27.63 56.64 29.46 1:02.02

27.63 58.82 25.75 55.29

A2 4:03.58Waterbugs

1) Stewart, Caitlyn 17 2) Miller, Liberty 18

3) Smith, Zoie 15 4) Skaggs, Tristen 17

29.52 1:01.19 29.21 1:01.91

29.59 1:02.14 28.32 58.34

A3 4:04.14MACR-IA

1) Slosiarek, Katie 16 2) Calonder, Avary 18

3) Crist, Hadley 15 4) Barber, Josie 16

28.05 59.23 29.39 1:01.54

30.49 1:03.41 28.17 59.96

A4 4:04.40ERYR-MN

1) Craig, Kyleigh 16 2) Mbuba, Makena 14

3) St Martin, Ellie 13 4) Grittner, Riley 15

29.77 1:01.42 30.35 1:03.88

29.13 1:01.30 27.07 57.80

A5 4:07.53Barracudas-MW

1) Meints, Sophia 15 2) Given, Brooke 16

3) Zierlein, Olivia 14 4) Baxa, Jaedyn 16

29.83 1:01.68 30.36 1:03.01

30.93 1:04.97 27.09 57.87

A6 4:12.70NWSH-MN

1) Fay, Rhiannon 16 2) Hanson, Isabel 13

3) Stromstad, Sophia 14 4) Holmes, Marissa 13

28.06 59.21 30.89 1:04.12

30.34 1:03.96 31.27 1:05.41

A7 4:13.18Blue Wave-IA

1) Ceren, Drea 13 2) Beek, Adele 13

3) Case, Rachel 15 4) Gummert, Maisie 15

30.53 1:03.60 32.49 1:08.15

28.06 1:01.45 28.18 59.98

A8 4:22.09Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Borgerding, Taylor 16 2) Powers, Ruth 13

3) Sheehan, Lexy 14 4) Pickel, Kortney 16

31.01 1:03.79 32.70 1:07.19

31.09 1:06.52 30.09 1:04.59

A9 4:27.59Whalers-WI

1) Demers, Rylee 17 2) Bartling, Addison 17

3) Lisi, Noranna 14 4) Anderson, Gabby 12

30.55 1:04.41 29.13 1:01.16

34.03 1:13.55 32.94 1:08.47

A10 4:29.68NHRN-MN

1) Jones, Lucy 12 2) Gore, Char 12

3) Maass, Gen 15 4) Fadlalla, Maya 14

33.61 1:11.45 33.84 1:10.95

33.50 1:10.27 27.30 57.01

 
Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:27.89MACR-IA

1) Calonder, Braydon 15 2) Lucas, Gavin 15

3) Trotta, Anthony 15 4) West, Sheppard 17

24.99 52.59 23.91 50.60

26.25 55.56 23.36 49.14

A2 3:32.31Whalers-WI

1) Duzell, Joey 17 2) Bird, Nolan 17

3) Fish, Ezekiel 19 4) Pagnucci, Paolo 17

24.91 51.18 27.05 57.09

24.44 51.63 24.50 52.41

A3 3:38.13BBST-IA

1) Kaiser, Ray 16 2) Profit, Carson 13

3) Miller, Oliver 15 4) Weston, Ethan 15

24.69 52.64 25.34 54.98

26.57 56.40 25.90 54.11
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Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 x3:42.57Whalers-WI

1) Meece, Zachery 15 2) Kittelson, Connor 17

3) Pagnucci, Aiden 15 4) Stone, Madden 15

27.92 57.40 26.85 57.19

25.09 53.73 26.00 54.25

A5 3:42.97Dubq Dolphins-IA

1) Powers, Kyle 16 2) Noel, Finn 16

3) Coyle, Dustin 18 4) Drew, Reece 18

23.33 48.77 33.88 1:07.41

25.73 54.38 24.54 52.41

A6 3:49.38ERYR-MN

1) Overby, Henry 16 2) Shpak, Yauheni 15

3) Burns-Hawker, David 14 4) Fouquette, Matthew 15

27.56 56.62 27.72 58.30

26.40 58.21 26.53 56.25

A7 3:58.28NHRN-MN

1) DeGroot, JJ 13 2) Ferro, Gavin 13

3) Thorson, Tryggve 16 4) Taylor, Emery 16

28.22 58.86 28.84 1:00.42

29.72 1:01.99 27.04 57.01

C8 x4:16.48Whalers-WI

1) Fish, Oso 15 2) Wittkopf, Hugo 14

3) Tenerelli, Tommy 12 4) Sasser, William 13

27.85 1:01.27 29.14 1:00.06

32.74 1:10.61 30.06 1:04.54

 
Event 82  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hurricanes-IA 121 5:05.78Gevock, Piper

33.14 38.94 40.01 39.96

43.73 44.60 33.50 31.90

DSMY-IA 122 5:28.12Cygankova, Lidia

35.29 42.04 41.22 39.83

46.57 46.45 39.77 36.95

MACR-IA 123 5:28.14Lutz, Ava

37.27 46.60 42.42 42.43

45.14 45.95 35.23 33.10

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMCA Tsunami-MW 111 4:49.72Hammond, Ivan

28.92 34.29 39.20 37.54

42.13 42.28 33.62 31.74

DSMY-IA 122 4:57.47Signani, Nicholas

31.35 37.91 38.94 37.85

40.64 42.74 34.88 33.16

MACR-IA 123 5:03.07Saputra, Nathan

30.53 35.54 40.01 39.12

45.08 45.37 34.14 33.28

MACR-IA 114 5:18.44Saputra, Joseph

34.09 38.22 41.12 41.65

46.39 47.08 35.66 34.23

 
Event 83  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 24.91Sears, Halle

NHRN-MN 142 25.02Fadlalla, Maya

STC-MN 143 25.29Willenbring, Chelsea

Bullsharks-IA 144 25.35Speers, Elizabeth

MACR-IA 145 25.68Ripke, Jada

Whalers-WI 136 26.03Enslin, Eleanor

STC-MN 147 26.12Outhwaite, Ariana

Dubq Dolphins-IA 148 26.39Roling, Rebecca

Blue Wave-IA 149 26.53Hernandez, Leia

Aqua Pack-MN 1410 26.73Boysen, Abbie

Blue Wave-IA 1311 27.11Elmore, Addison

BHCP-IA 1312 27.54Seehase, Camryn

ERYR-MN 1313 27.62St Martin, Ellie

Barracudas-MW 1414 27.71Scheele, Izzy

Blue Wave-IA 1315 27.88Case, Emma

DSMY-IA 1416 27.96Molis, Ashley

STC-MN 1417 27.97Belknap, Loretta

MACR-IA 1418 27.99Wachtl, Kylie

MACR-IA 1419 28.02Luck, Addison

MACR-IA 1320 28.07Feldermann, Payton

Atlantic-IA 1321 28.21Larsen, Faith

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1322 28.22Dietz, Allison

NWSH-MN 1423 28.24Stromstad, Sophia

MACR-IA 1324 28.31Carter, Ramsey

Mus-Ia-IA 1425 28.32Engelkemier, Birdie

MAQ-IA 1326 28.33Millsap, Morgan

CYSC-MW 1327 28.35Gentile, Brandlyn

Hurricanes-IA 14*28 28.38Morrison, Daphanie

DSMY-IA 13*28 28.38Kearney, Allie

ERYR-MN 1430 28.39Mbuba, Makena

Barracudas-MW 1431 28.42Zierlein, Olivia

BBST-IA 1432 28.48Kasperbauer, Ella

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1333 28.51Hoffman, Ellie

DSMY-IA 1434 28.68Ocheltree, Hayden

WBAY-MN 1335 28.76Hensel, Avery

WBAY-MN 1336 28.88Baker, Dani

STC-MN 1437 28.91St. Sauver, Addison

Blue Wave-IA 1338 28.92Ceren, Drea

OSKY-IA 1439 28.98Walter, Ella

SD-MN 1340 29.00Garske, Katherine

NS-IA 1441 29.03VanLandschoot, Akira

Whalers-WI 1442 29.07Lowney, Dakota

NWSH-MN 1343 29.11Holmes, Marissa

Whalers-WI 1344 29.13Polacsek, Reva

MACR-IA 1345 29.14Wiechert, Milla

Dragons-IA 1346 29.25Olson, Thela

BHCP-IA 1447 29.30Kuennen, Kyla

MACR-IA 14*48 29.31Bodecker, Mya

DSMY-IA 14*48 29.31Parker, Kenna

Whalers-WI 1450 29.32Herron, Samantha

DSMY-IA 13*51 29.36Christopherson, Natalie

Atlantic-IA 13*51 29.36Christian, Kenna

SD-MN 1453 29.49Ma, Sophie

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1454 29.58Blum, Mallory

DSMY-IA 1455 29.59Richey, Kaisa

DSMY-IA 1356 29.62Evans, Ella

Dolphins-MW 1357 29.70Vandersnick, Raya

Dolphins-MW 1458 29.76Peterson, Vanessa
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 83  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1359 29.86Powers, Ruth

Blue Wave-IA 1360 30.87Beek, Adele

Dragons-IA 1461 31.20Stortz, Maya

 
Event 84  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 131 23.48Knapp, Isaac

Barracudas-MW 142 23.55Novotny, Reid

STC-MN 143 23.77Preisler, Amittai

DSMY-IA 134 24.02Smith, Jake

Aqua Pack-MN 145 24.44Peters, Hunter

Mus-Ia-IA 136 24.56Diaz, Santi

DSMY-IA 137 24.82Johnson, Evan

DSMY-IA 138 24.86Harris, Gage

NS-IA 139 24.87VanLandschoot, Matrix

MACR-IA 14*10 24.88Martin, Sam

Atlantic-IA 14*10 24.88Rieken, Kort

STC-MN 1412 24.89Scapanski, Andrew

ERYR-MN 1413 24.90Burns-Hawker, David

BBST-IA 1314 25.17Profit, Carson

Hurricanes-IA 1315 25.22Lowenberg, Kallen

DSMY-IA 1416 25.32Gatzionis, Gregory

NHRN-MN 1417 25.61Chapple, Trevor

NWSH-MN 1418 25.71Sanchez, Remy

DSMY-IA 1319 25.87Oh, Louie

Mus-Ia-IA 1420 25.88Warren, Maddox

MACR-IA 1421 25.92Brown, Hayden

NHRN-MN 1322 25.96DeGroot, JJ

NS-IA 13*23 26.00Zimmer, Cameron

Barracudas-MW 14*23 26.00Given, James

DSMY-IA 1325 26.04Kunkel, Sam

FC-IA 1426 26.19Mikes, Tavion

NHRN-MN 1327 26.29Ferro, Gavin

WASH-IA 1328 26.36Huber, Ty

Blue Wave-IA 1329 26.41Randall, Eli

NWSH-MN 1330 26.42Vestrum, Miles

WASH-IA 1431 26.45Westphal, Logan

Whalers-WI 1432 26.47Bird, Dane

Whalers-WI 1333 26.57Raisanen, Levi

DSMY-IA 1434 26.84Martin, Alex

Red Rays 1335 26.95White, Leo

DSMY-IA 1336 27.02Locher, Henry

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1437 27.22Hoffman, Joey

DSMY-IA 1338 27.25Palmer, Jackson

Hurricanes-IA 1339 27.28Kelly, Jude

Whalers-WI 1440 27.36Bertagnoli, Reid

MACR-IA 1341 27.45Levisay, Ethan

Whalers-WI 1442 27.68Wittkopf, Hugo

Whalers-WI 1343 27.75Pagnucci, Marc

Red Rays 1444 27.93Wilson, Benjamin

MACR-IA 1445 27.95LeDoux, Quinn

MACR-IA 1446 28.02Dixson, Korbin

CYSC-MW 1447 28.05Perry, Heero

CYSC-MW 1348 28.11Recek, Wyatt

DSMY-IA 1449 28.12Molis, Preston

Dragons-IA 1450 28.16Bethel, Alexander

STC-MN 1451 28.36Huberty, Callum

Whalers-WI 1352 28.50Sasser, William

 
Event 85  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 151 24.30Westling, Izzy

STC-MN 162 24.98Willenbring, Megan

Bullsharks-IA 153 25.17Hinshaw, Rebecca

STC-MN 17*4 25.44Kilgard, Ellie

BRD-MN 16*4 25.44Ploof, Isabelle

BRD-MN 156 25.94Duerr, Avery

Wahoos-IA 157 26.09Welp, Ella

ERYR-MN 158 26.21Grittner, Riley

Barracudas-MW 169 26.45Baxa, Jaedyn

NS-IA 1510 26.67Nelson, Hannah

Blue Wave-IA 1511 26.76Case, Rachel

Whalers-WI 1712 26.89Bartling, Addison

Bullsharks-IA 1513 26.90Ritter, Olivia

Waterbugs 17*14 26.95Skaggs, Tristen

DSMY-IA 15*14 26.95Cline, Haven

MACR-IA 1616 27.15Slosiarek, Katie

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1717 27.27Dietz, Laura

STC-MN 1518 27.40Kilgard, Kelsie

MACR-IA 1619 27.48Barber, Josie

Barracudas-MW 1520 27.55Meints, Sophia

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1621 27.69Borgerding, Taylor

MACR-IA 1822 27.71Calonder, Avary

Blue Wave-IA 1523 27.96Gummert, Maisie

Waterbugs 1524 28.20Smith, Zoie

Wahoos-IA 1725 28.36Ludwig, Brooke

Hurricanes-IA 1626 28.41Morrison, Lillyann

ERYR-MN 1627 28.49Craig, Kyleigh

FAST-MW 1528 28.53Rasmussen, Alexis

 
Event 86  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NHRN-MN 161 22.30Taylor, Emery

Dubq Dolphins-IA 162 22.44Powers, Kyle

STC-MN 173 22.47Jokinen, Hunter

Red Rays 174 22.65White, John

MACR-IA 155 22.75Lucas, Gavin

Dubq Dolphins-IA 186 22.80Herber, Jarrett

Whalers-WI 197 23.32Fish, Ezekiel

Whalers-WI 178 23.37Duzell, Joey

Red Rays 179 23.45Sells, Nate

BBST-IA 1610 23.47Kaiser, Ray

Whalers-WI 1711 23.64Pagnucci, Paolo

MACR-IA 1512 23.82Calonder, Braydon

Barracudas-MW 1613 23.85Carrera, Sean

Atlantic-IA 1814 24.17Rieken, Kyler

Atlantic-IA 1715 24.20Rieken, Keaten

Hurricanes-IA 1816 24.29Calhoun, Nathan

Blue Wave-IA 1717 24.36Case, Kaden

MACR-IA 1718 24.41Gravelin, Lucas

STC-MN 1619 24.48Scapanski, Evan

Dragons-IA 1820 24.50Kurylo, Anthony
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 86  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1521 24.52Freund, Duncan

CYSC-MW 1822 24.57Zobel-Stevens, Conor

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1823 24.64Drew, Reece

Whalers-WI 1524 24.75Pagnucci, Aiden

ERYR-MN 1525 25.01Fouquette, Matthew

Hurricanes-IA 15*26 25.07Calhoun, Kyle

STC-MN 15*26 25.07Mickelsen, Xavier

Le Mars Stingray-IA 1528 25.11Moss, Seth

MACR-IA 1529 25.14Trotta, Anthony

SD-MN 1630 25.27Mogilevski, Pete

NHRN-MN 1631 25.28Thorson, Tryggve

MACR-IA 1532 25.32Lange, Sammy

BBST-IA 1533 25.44Weston, Ethan

Blue Wave-IA 1534 25.46Randall, Kade

ERYR-MN 1535 25.85Shpak, Yauheni

BBST-IA 1536 25.88Miller, Oliver

ERYR-MN 1637 25.96Overby, Henry

Whalers-WI 1738 26.00Bird, Nolan

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1639 26.03Noel, Finn

Whalers-WI 1540 26.37Meece, Zachery

Whalers-WI 1741 26.45Kittelson, Connor

Whalers-WI 1542 26.70Fish, Oso

CYSC-MW 1643 27.09Chen, Kyle

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPNY-IA 131 2:12.61Sears, Halle

28.11 32.42 40.52 31.56

STC-MN 142 2:17.18Outhwaite, Ariana

30.71 35.21 39.59 31.67

Whalers-WI 133 2:19.70Enslin, Eleanor

30.11 36.76 39.84 32.99

MACR-IA 144 2:23.29Ripke, Jada

31.96 33.56 44.27 33.50

Aqua Pack-MN 145 2:23.57Greenman, Gracie

31.64 35.62 44.15 32.16

STC-MN 146 2:25.40Willenbring, Chelsea

31.25 36.41 43.34 34.40

Blue Wave-IA 137 2:30.08Case, Emma

31.95 38.24 46.14 33.75

Barracudas-MW 148 2:32.63Scheele, Izzy

30.69 35.63 48.76 37.55

Dubq Dolphins-IA 149 2:34.81Roling, Rebecca

30.26 39.63 47.97 36.95

BBST-IA 1410 2:35.16Kasperbauer, Ella

33.91 41.62 43.48 36.15

DSMY-IA 1311 2:37.99Christopherson, Natalie

32.25 41.10 47.98 36.66

BRD-MN 1312 2:38.37Rabasco, Corrina

34.72 39.58 47.69 36.38

CYSC-MW 1313 2:38.40Gentile, Brandlyn

33.45 37.57 52.76 34.62

MACR-IA 1314 2:38.73Carter, Ramsey

34.45 40.63 49.81 33.84

SD-MN 1415 2:39.58Mogilevski, Mary

33.37 41.23 47.89 37.09

ERYR-MN 1316 2:40.71St Martin, Ellie

38.13 43.65 46.25 32.68

MACR-IA 1317 2:40.88Feldermann, Payton

34.21 41.51 50.86 34.30

Dolphins-MW 1418 2:40.94Peterson, Vanessa

34.43 44.58 45.94 35.99

MACR-IA 1419 2:41.51Luck, Addison

34.82 39.91 52.05 34.73

MACR-IA 1320 2:41.97Crist, Josie

34.94 42.52 49.70 34.81

NS-IA 1421 2:43.84VanLandschoot, Akira

35.99 44.15 47.50 36.20

Blue Wave-IA 1422 2:44.10Hernandez, Leia

36.61 42.95 48.73 35.81

SD-MN 1323 2:44.62Garske, Katherine

36.80 41.50 49.52 36.80

WBAY-MN 1324 2:44.92Baker, Dani

33.66 42.66 52.16 36.44

Bullsharks-IA 14--- DQ 2:35.38Speers, Elizabeth

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

30.43 41.99 45.41 37.55

 
Event 88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 141 1:58.43Bobick, Charlie

24.67 30.66 34.34 28.76

DSMY-IA 132 2:15.11Smith, Jake

28.23 36.31 39.02 31.55

DSMY-IA 133 2:15.90Harris, Gage

28.66 36.39 40.09 30.76

Aqua Pack-MN 144 2:16.61Peters, Hunter

29.84 36.16 38.81 31.80

Mus-Ia-IA 13*5 2:20.53Diaz, Santi

30.78 36.66 42.83 30.26

NHRN-MN 14*5 2:20.53Chapple, Trevor

30.81 36.11 41.36 32.25

NWSH-MN 137 2:22.52Vestrum, Miles

30.51 36.77 42.45 32.79

NS-IA 138 2:22.63VanLandschoot, Matrix

31.45 38.27 40.36 32.55

Mus-Ia-IA 149 2:25.87Warren, Maddox

31.83 38.61 40.87 34.56

BBST-IA 1310 2:27.22Profit, Carson

32.25 38.21 44.22 32.54

MACR-IA 1411 2:28.12Tuuri, Davin

32.70 39.85 42.79 32.78

DSMY-IA 1412 2:37.43Kuennen, Ben

34.65 41.64 47.41 33.73

 
Event 89  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 151 2:10.81Westling, Izzy

28.43 34.19 38.97 29.22

NWSH-MN 162 2:23.56Fay, Rhiannon

30.32 36.81 44.31 32.12
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 89  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waterbugs 173 2:26.80Stewart, Caitlyn

32.62 37.71 41.17 35.30

BRD-MN 164 2:31.11Ploof, Isabelle

31.41 37.24 46.11 36.35

MACR-IA 155 2:33.56Foerster, Sarah

31.61 40.81 45.54 35.60

MACR-IA 166 2:34.19Barber, Josie

33.29 40.60 45.03 35.27

Waterbugs 187 2:35.76Miller, Liberty

33.17 42.70 44.81 35.08

YMCA Tsunami-MW 178 2:37.41Dietz, Laura

34.53 39.95 46.59 36.34

Whalers-WI 179 2:38.79Demers, Rylee

33.50 41.59 47.61 36.09

MACR-IA 1610 2:41.09Slosiarek, Katie

31.59 41.64 49.27 38.59

NS-IA 15--- DQ 2:33.18Nelson, Hannah

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.63 37.33 44.57 37.65

STC-MN 15--- DQ 2:39.06Reitmeier, Allie

No touch at turn - back

34.83 44.43 43.98 35.82

 
Event 90  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 161 2:11.10Scapanski, Evan

28.48 34.61 36.92 31.09

MACR-IA 152 2:12.72Lucas, Gavin

27.78 34.06 40.22 30.66

STC-MN 153 2:13.73Mickelsen, Xavier

28.37 34.43 39.70 31.23

Hurricanes-IA 184 2:14.59Calhoun, Nathan

27.46 35.47 38.50 33.16

Dubq Dolphins-IA 155 2:15.36Freund, Duncan

29.60 35.43 38.89 31.44

Whalers-WI 176 2:15.69Pagnucci, Paolo

28.24 37.09 38.33 32.03

Hurricanes-IA 157 2:16.66Zimmeht, Elliott

29.68 34.80 41.43 30.75

NHRN-MN 168 2:17.54Thorson, Tryggve

29.60 34.93 40.47 32.54

Blue Wave-IA 159 2:18.23Randall, Kade

31.30 36.83 40.43 29.67

Whalers-WI 1510 2:20.90Pagnucci, Aiden

31.06 35.18 43.16 31.50

MACR-IA 1511 2:21.41Trotta, Anthony

29.28 36.95 43.42 31.76

Whalers-WI 1512 2:21.46Stone, Madden

31.20 37.29 39.67 33.30

MACR-IA 15--- DFSCalonder, Braydon

Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 91  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 121 5:31.15Kilgard, Claire

29.67 32.20 33.38 33.36

34.34 34.41 34.85 34.72

32.57 31.65

Hurricanes-IA 122 5:31.66Gevock, Piper

29.92 32.78 33.68 33.98

34.73 34.35 34.67 33.52

33.18 30.85

WBAY-MN 123 6:04.48Miller, Anna

31.18 35.47 36.74 37.44

37.81 37.63 37.89 38.07

37.40 34.85

MACR-IA 114 6:12.88Bohlmann, Callie

32.58 37.36 38.06 38.92

38.19 38.51 38.57 39.30

37.27 34.12

Mus-Ia-IA 115 6:14.82Lee, Audrey

33.34 37.19 37.95 38.53

39.25 38.35 38.69 39.38

36.76 35.38

NWSH-MN 126 6:24.69Hill, Gracie

35.69 37.74 39.43 38.74

39.11 39.73 39.80 39.28

39.30 35.87

Whalers-WI 127 6:27.12Stone, Ella

33.97 37.58 39.85 38.59

40.00 40.19 40.23 39.41

39.87 37.43

DSMY-IA 128 6:27.90Hajduch, Emma

34.74 39.51 39.48 40.02

39.81 40.49 40.14 39.09

38.94 35.68

YMCA Tsunami-MW 119 6:30.54Trenkle, Aurora

35.78 38.46 38.83 40.04

40.76 39.24 40.01 40.07

39.69 37.66

Wahoos-IA 1210 6:42.40Frideres, Keira

36.11 39.37 40.22 40.54

41.31 41.30 42.10 41.17

41.58 38.70

WBAY-MN 1211 6:44.90Hokeness, Britta

35.58 39.46 41.23 42.69

42.16 42.31 42.27 41.86

41.76 35.58

NHRN-MN 1212 6:58.74Gore, Char

36.79 42.00 42.39 41.76

43.22 43.11 43.30 43.14

43.04 39.99
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Event 92  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMCA Tsunami-MW 111 5:20.68Hammond, Ivan

27.13 30.43 32.36 32.44

33.68 33.15 33.82 34.06

32.38 31.23

MACR-IA 122 5:27.78Saputra, Nathan

29.43 32.93 33.45 33.15

33.18 33.24 33.49 33.35

33.46 32.10

MACR-IA 123 5:36.36Nizolek, Jacob

29.49 33.91 34.08 34.31

34.70 34.42 35.31 34.36

34.42 31.36

NHRN-MN 124 5:48.09Willers, Wyatt

30.53 34.52 35.84 36.90

36.85 35.52 35.35 34.50

35.41 32.67

MACR-IA 115 5:48.37Saputra, Joseph

31.61 34.54 34.90 35.68

35.35 36.04 36.08 36.02

35.81 32.34

FAST-MW 116 5:55.89Rasmussen, Dean

30.17 34.30 35.41 35.50

35.32 35.67 37.23 37.52

37.98 36.79

STC-MN 117 6:06.99Outhwaite, Beckett

32.67 36.69 37.75 36.77

37.21 37.50 37.84 37.53

37.59 35.44

Mus-Ia-IA 128 6:09.28Leavens, Will

34.96 39.49 37.03 38.03

37.94 37.63 38.12 37.01

35.46 33.61

Waterbugs 129 6:10.44Stewart, Bryce

31.93 36.73 37.54 37.35

37.53 38.40 37.89 38.98

37.75 36.34

NHRN-MN 1210 6:21.10Bissell, Noah

34.38 37.53 38.14 38.22

38.38 38.91 39.21 39.32

39.83 37.18

WASH-IA 1111 6:30.95Huber, Kaden

34.37 37.53 38.52 39.14

40.33 40.83 40.18 40.56

40.00 39.49

WBAY-MN 1212 6:35.04Knutson, Jacob

33.33 38.35 39.56 39.94

40.83 41.06 41.95 40.70

41.32 38.00

 
Event 93  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 141 5:30.28Outhwaite, Ariana

29.06 32.32 33.53 33.63

33.55 33.45 33.91 33.86

34.21 32.76

Whalers-WI 132 5:35.34Enslin, Eleanor

30.70 33.13 33.55 33.27

34.52 34.92 34.30 34.15

34.45 32.35

Aqua Pack-MN 143 5:38.83Greenman, Gracie

30.06 33.45 34.79 34.71

35.56 35.34 34.70 34.31

34.04 31.87

MACR-IA 134 5:45.15Carter, Ramsey

30.87 33.51 34.55 34.53

34.96 35.21 35.70 35.87

35.95 34.00

DSMY-IA 145 5:45.81Folden, Claire

31.58 34.02 35.01 35.47

35.70 35.40 35.19 34.90

34.85 33.69

Aqua Pack-MN 146 5:56.87Boysen, Abbie

31.37 35.56 35.15 35.79

36.11 36.29 36.54 37.10

37.44 35.52

MACR-IA 147 6:01.25Wachtl, Kylie

32.04 34.77 36.29 36.39

36.78 37.17 37.57 37.19

37.27 35.78

Blue Wave-IA 138 6:03.15Case, Emma

31.93 35.20 36.98 36.66

36.95 37.27 37.84 38.14

36.46 35.72

Dubq Dolphins-IA 149 6:06.20Roling, Rebecca

32.62 36.31 37.14 37.33

37.22 36.70 37.41 37.57

37.68 36.22

NWSH-MN 1310 6:07.47Hanson, Isabel

33.03 36.39 37.47 37.07

37.27 37.28 37.49 37.94

37.78 35.75

Dragons-IA 1411 6:07.62Stortz, Maya

32.49 36.58 38.08 38.05

38.47 37.90 37.62 37.54

37.48 33.41

Mus-Ia-IA 1412 6:08.01Engelkemier, Birdie

32.38 36.82 37.16 37.50

37.90 37.94 38.02 38.02

37.10 35.17

DSMY-IA 1413 6:09.07Beauchamp, Maddy

31.61 35.33 36.94 37.15

37.93 38.51 38.34 38.52

38.37 36.37



Iowa YMCA Competitive Swimming-OfficeUse HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:16 AM  3/26/2024  Page 15

2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 93  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 1414 6:12.69St. Sauver, Addison

32.79 36.40 37.42 37.61

38.31 38.89 38.52 38.18

38.01 36.56

DSMY-IA 1415 6:13.56Richey, Kaisa

34.06 36.56 38.83 38.71

38.97 38.52 37.97 36.59

37.63 35.72

DSMY-IA 1316 6:16.49Straw, Kaedyn

31.83 36.71 37.53 37.14

38.55 38.42 38.61 40.24

39.70 37.76

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1417 6:16.62Blum, Mallory

33.67 37.53 37.82 38.63

38.80 39.03 38.44 38.44

38.89 35.37

Whalers-WI 1418 6:22.76Herron, Samantha

33.21 37.13 38.46 38.69

39.75 39.91 40.16 39.35

39.34 36.76

DSMY-IA 1319 6:25.28Riggs-Larson, Neena

34.23 38.59 38.91 38.80

39.35 39.22 39.69 39.13

39.14 38.22

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1420 6:32.26Dietz, Lily

32.61 37.31 39.10 40.35

40.98 40.73 41.24 40.94

40.44 38.56

Aqua Pack-MN 1421 6:49.15Hicks, Madellane

36.90 40.48 40.81 41.05

41.22 41.75 43.43 41.51

41.32 40.68

MACR-IA 14--- DQ DQBodecker, Mya

Declared false start

 
Event 94  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 131 5:03.40Knapp, Isaac

25.80 29.16 30.47 31.64

31.27 31.27 31.34 31.92

31.32 29.21

NHRN-MN 132 5:20.86DeGroot, JJ

27.87 31.16 32.86 32.67

32.53 33.27 33.03 33.62

32.91 30.94

Barracudas-MW 143 5:25.07Novotny, Reid

27.38 30.15 32.35 33.25

33.95 33.53 33.39 34.66

34.11 32.30

Aqua Pack-MN 144 5:31.32Peters, Hunter

27.40 31.05 32.89 33.83

34.09 34.80 35.13 34.94

35.03 32.16

DSMY-IA 135 5:32.34Walsh, Jack

29.20 32.73 33.03 33.30

34.44 33.99 34.66 34.62

34.19 32.18

MACR-IA 146 5:38.82Brown, Hayden

29.46 32.91 34.26 34.56

35.03 34.49 34.74 35.99

35.19 32.19

DSMY-IA 137 5:42.78Kunkel, Sam

29.38 32.96 33.61 34.08

34.14 35.47 35.91 35.95

36.40 34.88

NHRN-MN 148 5:43.45Chapple, Trevor

30.30 34.10 34.93 35.41

35.23 34.79 35.21 35.48

34.62 33.38

NHRN-MN 139 5:44.08Ferro, Gavin

29.61 33.30 34.00 34.65

34.75 35.88 36.26 36.32

35.64 33.67

DSMY-IA 1310 5:45.34Locher, Henry

30.42 33.20 34.23 35.49

35.58 36.24 36.17 35.49

35.06 33.46

Dubq Dolphins-IA 1411 5:45.52Hoffman, Joey

30.32 34.31 35.10 35.44

35.34 35.54 35.48 35.62

34.61 33.76

BBST-IA 1312 5:49.19Phillips, Eli

31.16 34.28 34.81 35.40

35.55 36.01 36.48 36.40

35.79 33.31

MACR-IA 1413 5:49.41Dixson, Korbin

30.60 32.97 34.70 35.14

35.16 36.09 36.63 36.28

36.37 35.47

Barracudas-MW 1414 6:01.78Given, James

31.09 34.65 35.84 36.83

37.60 37.46 37.91 38.17

37.18 35.05

DSMY-IA 1415 6:01.97Kuennen, Ben

31.28 34.98 36.50 36.44

37.06 37.71 38.21 37.66

37.31 34.82

Whalers-WI 1416 6:10.68Bertagnoli, Reid

32.36 36.55 37.60 38.43

38.47 38.20 38.46 38.22

37.93 34.46

 
Event 95  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 151 5:09.55Woolums, Brynnly

28.38 30.62 30.88 31.03

31.08 31.69 32.24 32.08

31.22 30.33
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2024 YMCA North Central Regional Championship - 3/22/2024 to 3/24/2024

Linn Mar Aquatic Center

Results - Saturday PM 11+

(Event 95  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STC-MN 172 5:19.20Kilgard, Ellie

28.23 31.28 31.26 31.88

31.95 32.32 32.81 33.28

33.85 32.34

STC-MN 163 5:43.78Willenbring, Megan

29.06 33.14 34.79 34.13

35.47 35.59 36.19 34.86

34.85 35.70

NWSH-MN 164 5:45.98Fay, Rhiannon

30.20 33.97 35.29 35.81

35.20 35.57 34.93 35.70

35.89 33.42

STC-MN 155 5:57.58Kilgard, Kelsie

30.46 34.06 35.49 35.77

37.31 37.34 37.89 37.61

36.99 34.66

Blue Wave-IA 156 5:57.93Gummert, Maisie

31.36 35.23 36.46 36.63

36.83 36.41 36.32 36.43

36.48 35.78

Waterbugs 187 6:02.32Miller, Liberty

32.60 35.92 36.85 37.80

38.35 38.10 37.05 36.92

35.39 33.34

Mus-Ia-IA 158 6:05.40Estabrook, Whitney

32.07 36.31 36.54 37.06

37.28 37.61 37.44 38.25

37.50 35.34

STC-MN 159 6:08.51Reitmeier, Allie

34.90 38.48 37.58 36.74

36.89 37.35 37.12 37.93

36.71 34.81

Bullsharks-IA 1510 6:08.84Dascher, Emma

31.58 35.21 36.33 36.81

37.50 38.64 38.73 38.29

38.58 37.17

Hurricanes-IA 1611 6:11.35Morrison, Lillyann

30.07 34.48 36.35 38.15

38.62 38.68 40.26 39.89

39.51 35.34

YMCA Tsunami-MW 1712 6:31.25Dietz, Laura

33.21 38.54 39.55 41.24

40.46 40.10 40.20 39.66

39.90 38.39

 
Event 96  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 171 4:52.76West, Sheppard

26.19 28.14 28.65 29.54

29.77 31.17 29.41 31.28

30.29 28.32

Dubq Dolphins-IA 182 5:12.79Coyle, Dustin

28.04 30.96 31.37 32.16

32.03 32.37 31.87 31.97

31.48 30.54

BBST-IA 153 5:14.86Miller, Oliver

27.16 30.03 31.17 32.19

32.57 32.25 33.08 33.02

32.75 30.64

Dubq Dolphins-IA 184 5:18.25Herber, Jarrett

28.22 31.85 31.61 32.55

32.69 32.27 32.91 33.35

32.03 30.77

Hurricanes-IA 155 5:26.62Zimmeht, Elliott

29.56 31.50 32.66 33.17

33.44 33.75 33.52 34.05

32.86 32.11

Whalers-WI 156 5:35.02Meece, Zachery

30.36 33.36 33.96 35.20

34.73 34.67 34.07 34.24

32.97 31.46

Dubq Dolphins-IA 167 5:35.18Noel, Finn

29.64 32.75 34.29 34.53

35.19 34.56 34.07 34.50

34.23 31.42

NHRN-MN 168 5:40.17Thorson, Tryggve

30.70 33.84 34.69 35.42

35.05 34.48 34.65 34.71

34.29 32.34

Atlantic-IA 179 5:48.54Rieken, Keaten

29.02 33.33 34.72 35.13

36.06 36.19 37.25 36.97

35.55 34.32

Whalers-WI 1710 5:51.72Bird, Nolan

30.17 33.80 35.19 35.46

35.97 35.83 36.64 36.56

36.48 35.62

MACR-IA 15--- DFSCalonder, Braydon

Declared false start


